	OO 0
Form PTO-1595 (Atlapted)	08-2003 S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent & Trademark Office
7-17-00 10/6/03	EET
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.	2/0594 riginal documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and Address of receiving party(ies):
Integrated Drilling Services Limited	Name: Dailey IDS Limited
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	Name: Dailey IDS Limited
attached?	Address: 4 TH Floor, Saltire Court, 20 Castle Terrace
☐ Yes ☑ No	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
	City: Edinburgh
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☒ Change of Name	Zip Code: EH1 2EN
Other	Zip Code. Effi ZEN
	Country: SCOTLAND
Execution date(s) of each conveying party:	
June 10, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4(a). Patent Application No.(s):	Patent No.(s): 5,915,474
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	
Additional numbers a	attached? Yes No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning this document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: One
Name: John Pratt	7. Total fee (37 C.F.R. §3.41) enclosed: \$ 40.00
Address: KILPATRICK STOCKTON LLP	7. Total lee (57 C.I.R. §5. 17) enclosed. \$\square\$
1100 Peachtree Street	0 5
Suite 2800 Atlanta, Georgia 30309-4530	OPR OPR
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	SE THIS SPACE
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
8. Statement and signature.	NC 8
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct, and any attached true copy of the original document.	
I certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Mailstop Assignments, Director of the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450, on the date given below.	
Pager T. Frost	Front Date: Oct. 3, 2003
Name of Person Signing Sig	mature Date:
	Total number of pages including
Attorney Docket No. (52197/246441	cover sheet: 2
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Director of the U.S. Patent & Trademark Office	
07/2003 EDBFER 00000158 5915474	Mailstop Assignment Recordation Services
FE:8021 40:00 CP	P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450
	Alexandria, VA 22313-1430

PATENT REEL: 014556 FRAME: 0525



COMPANIES ACT 1985

Company Number

135886

I hereby certify that

DAILEY IDS LIMITED

formerly called

INTEGRATED DRILLING SERVICES LIMITED

which name was changed on 22^{nd} May 1998 was incorporated, as a limited company on 9^{th} January 1992

Signed at Edinburgh

RECORDED: 10/06/2003

10th June 2002

for Registrar of Companies



PATENT REEL: 014556 FRAME: 0526